
PRIVATE STUDY & 
SUZUKI ACADEMY 
2025-2026

w w w . m u s i c s c h o o l o f d e l a w a r e . o r g
Wilmington Branch  •  302-762-1132

4101 Washington St., Wilmington, DE 19802
Milford Branch  •  302-422-2043  •  fax 302-422-3340

23 N Walnut St., Milford, DE 19963

Lesson 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Mon 9/8 9/15 9/22 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/3 11/10 11/17 12/1 12/8 12/15 1/5 1/12 1/19 1/26

Tue 9/2 9/9 9/16 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11 11/18 12/2 12/9 12/16 1/6 1/13 1/20

Wed 9/3 9/10 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19 12/3 12/10 12/17 1/7 1/14 1/21

Thu 9/4 9/11 9/18 9/25 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 12/4 12/11 12/18 1/8 1/15 1/22

Fri 9/5 9/12 9/19 9/26 10/3 10/10 10/17 10/24 11/7 11/14 11/21 12/5 12/12 12/19 1/9 1/16 1/23 1/30

Sat 9/6 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15 11/22 12/6 12/13 1/10 1/17 1/24 1/31

Fall Semester

Lesson 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Mon 2/2 2/9 2/16 2/23 3/2 3/9 3/16 3/23 3/30 4/13 4/20 4/27 5/4 5/11 5/18 6/1 6/8 6/15

Tue 2/3 2/10 2/17 2/24 3/3 3/10 3/17 3/24 3/31 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/5 5/12 5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9

Wed 2/4 2/11 2/18 2/25 3/4 3/11 3/18 3/25 4/1 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10

Thu 2/5 2/12 2/19 2/26 3/5 3/12 3/19 3/26 4/2 4/16 4/23 4/30 5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11

Fri 2/6 2/13 2/20 2/27 3/6 3/13 3/20 3/27 4/17 4/24 5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 6/19

Sat 2/7 2/14 2/21 2/28 3/7 3/14 3/21 3/28 4/18 4/25 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20

Spring Semester

IMPORTANT DATES
Labor Day (closed)

Monday, September 1, 2025

Fall break (closed)
Monday, November 24  

– Saturday, November 29, 2025

Winter break (closed)
Monday December 22, 2025  

– Friday, January 2, 2026

Spring break (closed)
Friday, April 3 – Friday, April, 10, 2026

Achievement Week – Wilmington
Monday, April 27 – Saturday, May, 2, 2026

Achievement Week – Milford
Monday, May 4 – Saturday, May, 9, 2026

Memorial Day (closed)
Monday, May 25, 2026

Independence Day (closed)
Saturday, July 4, 2026

MAKE-UP LESSONS
(no regular lessons)

Fall Semester
Friday, October 31

Saturday, December 20
Saturday, January 3

Tuesday, January 27 – Thursday, January 29

Spring Semester
Saturday, April 11 

Tuesday, June 16 – Thursday, June 18  
Monday, June 22 – Saturday, June 27

Monday, June 29


